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First Name Last Name Email Address Firm Rep Via —

Hannah Berny hannah. berny@hklaw.com Holland & Knight LLP Column Financial, Inc. Audio Only —

Melissa Jones melissa.jones@hklaw.com Holland & KniBht LLP Column Financial, Inc. Audio Only —

Tyler Layne tyler.layne@hklaw.com Holland & Knight LLP Column Financial, Inc. Video and Audio —

David Lemke david.lemke@hklaw.com Holland & Knight LLP Column Financial, Inc. Video and Audio —

Trip Nix trip.nix@hklaw.com Holland & Knight LLP Column Financial, Inc. Video and Audio —

Richard Pedone rpedone@nixonpeabody.com Nixon Peabdody LLP Debtor Video and Audio f—

Debbie Laskin dlaskin@ycst.com Debtors Video and Audio —_—

Aaron Applebaum aaron.applebaum(@us.dlapiper.com DLA Piper LLP (US) DLA Piper LLP (US) Video and Audio —_—

Carolyn Fox carolyn.fox(@us.dlapiper.com DLA Piper LLP (US) DLA Piper LLP (US) Video and Audio —

Robert Moskalewicz Robert. Moskalewicz(@us.dlapiper.com DLA Piper LLP US DLA Piper LLP (US) Video and Audio —

Dennis 0&#039;Donnell dennis.odonnell@us.dlapiper.com DLA Piper LLP US DLA Piper LLP (US) Video and Audio e

Jake Gordon jake. gordon@foley.com Foley & Lardner LLP eCapital Healthcare Corp. Video and Audio

Jake Gordon jgordon@foley.com Foley & Lardner LLP eCapital Healthcare Corp. Audio Only —

Ed Green egreen@foley.com Foley & Lardner LLP eCapital Healthcare Corp. Video and Audio —

Brian Donnelly bdonnelly@mwe.com McDermott Will & Emery LLP GMEF Petersen Note, LLC Video and Audio ]

Kristin Going kgoing@mwe.com McDemott Will & Emery LLP GMEF Petersen Note, LLC Video and Audio —

Stacy Lutkus salutkus@mwe.com McDermott Will & Emery LLP GMF Petersen Note, LLC Video and Audio

Dante Pavan dpavan@mwe.com McDermott Will & Emery LLP GMF Petersen Note, LLC Video and Audio

Blair Schiff blair.schiff@troutman.com Troutman Pepper Hamilton Sanders L1LP Grandbridge RE Capital & Berkadia jAudio Only

Samuet Witsman switsman@hswnet.com Hart, Southworth & Witsman Hickory Point Bank & Trust Audio Only

Jason Levin jlevin@morrisjames.com Morris James LLP Independent Director Video and Audio

Nancy Bello nbello@kramerlevin.com Kramer Levin Naftalis & Frankel LLP Interested Party Video and Audio

Jamie Edmonson jedmonson@re.com Robinson+Cole LLP Interested Party Video and Audio

Nicole MecLemore nicole.mclemore@us.dlapiper.com DLA Piper Interested Party Audio Only

Brett Moore bsmoore@pbnlaw.com Porzio, Bromberg & Newman P.C. Interested Party Audio Only

Morgan Patterson morgan. patterson@wbd-us.com Womble Bond Dickinson (US) LLP Interested Party Video and Andio

Robert Schechter rmschechter@pbnlaw.com Porzio, Bromberg & Newman P.C. Interested Party Audio Only

Jennifer Sharret jsharret@kramerlevin.com Kramer Levin Naftalis & Frankel LLP Interested Party Video and Audio

Christopher Donnelly cdonnelly@morrisjames.com Morris James LLP JMB Capital Partners Lending LLC | Video and Audio

Robert Hirsh robert. hirsh@nortonrosefulbright.com Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP JMB Capital Partners Lending LLC | Video and Audio

Emily Hong emily.hong@nortonrosefulbright.com Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP JMB Capital Partners Lending LLC | Video and Audio

Brya Keilson bkeilson@morrisjames.com Morris James LLP JMB Capital Partners Lending LLC | Video and Audio

Meagan Massey Meagan@jmbcapital.com JMB Capital JMB Capital Partners Lending LLC | Video and Audio

Eric Monzo emonzo@morrisjames.com Morris James LLP JMB Capital Partners Lending LLC | Video and Audio

Vikas Tandon vikas@jmbcapital.com JMB Capital JMB Capital Partners Lending LLC | Video and Audio

Francisco Vazquez francisco.vazquez@nortonrosefulbright.com [Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP JMB Capital Partners Lending LLC | Video and Audio

Rick Archer richard.archer@law360.com Law360 Audio Only

Ben Zigterman ben.zigterman@law360.com Law360 Law360 Audio Only

Dale Becker dale.becker@lument.com Lument Real Estate Capital, LLC Lument Real Estate Capital, LLC Video and Aundio

Charles Bissinger cchissinger@vorys.com Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP Lument Real Estate Capital, LLC Video and Audio

Kari Coniglio kbconiglio@vorys.com Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP Lument Real Estate Capital, LLC Video and Audio

James Henson james.henson@lument.com Lument Real Estate Capital, LLC Lument Real Estate Capital, LLC Audio Only

Simi Khangura Simerdip.Khangura@orix.com ORIX Corporation USA Lument Real Estate Capital, LLC Audio Only

Kimberly Lawler kimberly. lawler@lument.com Lument Real Estate Capital, LLC Lument Real Estate Capital, LLC Audio Only

Gabriel Moyer £amoyer(@vorys.com Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP Lument Real Estate Capital, LLC Audio Only

David Rue drue@martinbros.com Martin Bros Distributing Company, Inc Martin Bros Distributing Company, IndAudio Only

Kristina Stanger kmstanger@nyemaster.com Martin Bros - Nyemaster Goode Martin Brothers Distribution ~ creditor | Video and Audio

Jeffrey Garfinkle jgarfinkle@buchalter.com Buchalter McKesson Video and Audio

Dakota Pearce dpearce@buchalter.com Buchalter McKesson Video and Audio

Dietrich Knauth dietrich knauth(@thomsonreuters.com media, Reuters Video and Audio
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Joseph Carmody joey.carmody@fticonsulting.com FTI Consulting n/a Audio Only
Elazar Kosman elazar. kosman@wbd-us.com Womble Bond Dickinson (US) LLP N/A Video and Audio
John Murray jmurray@nixonpeabody.com Nixon Peabody"LLP N/A Video and Aundio
Sean Williams swilliams@lplegal.com Levenfeld Pearlstein, LLC N/A Audio Only
Becky Yerak becky.yerak@wsj.com Wall Street Journal News Corp Audio Only
Geoff Goodman ggoodman@foley.com Foley & Lardner LLP Omnicare Audio Only
Scott Ahmad sahmad@winston.com Winston & Strawn, LLP SC Healthcare Holding, LLC Video and Audio
Luke Andrews landrews@getzlerhenrich.com Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC SC Healthcare Holding, LLC Video and Audio
David Campbell deampbell@getzlerhenrich.com Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC SC Healthcare Holding, LLC Video and Audio
Billy Condon beondon@getzlerhenrich.com Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC SC Healthcare Holding, LLC Video and Audio
Gregory Gartland ggartland@winston.com Winston & Strawn LLP SC Healthcare Holding, LLC Video and Audio
Carrie Hardman chardman@winston.com Winston & Strawn LLP SC Healtheare Holding, LLC Video and Audio
Andrew Magaziner amagaziner@ycst.com Young Conaway Stargatt & Taylor, LLP SC Healthcare Holding, LLC Video and Audio
Joel Mudd jmudd@winston.com Winston & Strawn LLP SC Healthcare Holding, LLC Video and Audio
Marikay Snyder msnyder@petersenhc.com Petersen Health Care Management, LLC SC Healthcare Holding, LLC Video and Audio
Daniel McGuire dmceguire@winston.com Winston & Strawn LLP SC Healthcare Holdings, LLC Video and Audio
John Balasko john.z balasko@usdoj.gov United States Department of Justice U.D. Dept. of Housing and Urban DevqVideo and Aundio
Jacob Wilkowsky Jacob. Wilkowsky@ankura.com Ankura Consulting Group UBS Audio Only
Mary Schmergel mary.schmergel@usdoj. gov United States Department of Justice United States of America Video and Audio
Linda Richenderfer Linda Richenderfer@usdoj.gov Office of the US Trustee UST Audio Only
Jeff = Deines jdeines@x-calibercap.com X-Caliber Funding LLC Video and Audio
Lauren Tisdale Itisdale@x-calibercap.com X-Caliber Funding LLC Video and Audio
Kenneth Ottaviano ken.ottaviano@blankrome.com Blank Rome LLP X-Caliiber Funding LLC Video and Audio
Matthew Benz mbenz@sheppardmullin.com Sheppard Mullin Audio Only
Brian Bornhoft bbomhoft@jenner.com Jenner & Block LLP Audio Only
Haydn Davies hdavies@thinkbrg.com Audio Only
James Drew jdrew@potterbourg.com Otterbourg P.C. Audio Only
Breana Drozd bdrozd@jenner.com Jenner & Block LLP Audio Only
Donald Fackina dfackina@thinkbrg.com Audio Only
Alysen Garces alysen. garces@fticonsulting.com Audio Only
Taylor Harrison Taylor.harrison@jiongroup.com Audio Only
Nicholas Hwang nick.hwang@fticonsulting.com FTI Consulting Audio Only
M. Jones Ben.Jones@ankura.com Ankura Consulting Group, LLC Video and Audio
Jeff Kaplan jkaplan@crgfinancial.com Audio Only
Michael Lancia michael. lancia@ubs,com UBS Video and Audio
Dante Larocca dante. larocca@ubs.com UBS Video and Audio
Catherine Lee clee@mwe.com McDermott Will & Emery Video and Audio
Alex Mazier am@dundon.com Dundon Advisers Audio Only
Michele Michaelis mmichaelis@bdo-ba.com BDO USA Audio Only
Brian Neilinger bneilinger@ELLINGTON.com Ellington Management Group Video and Audio
Russell Perry Russell. Perry@ankura.com Ankura Consulting Group, LLC Video and Audio
Tim Peters Tim.Peters@ecapital.com eCapital Healthcare Corp. Audio Only
Jonathan Randles jrandlesS@bloomberg.net Bloomberg News Audio Only
Joseph Reinold joereinold@gmail.com Audio Only
Louis Robichaux IV Louis.Robichaux@ankura.com Ankura Consulting Group, LLC Video and Audio
Melissa Root mroot@jenner.com Jenner & Block LLP Audio Only
Gianni Russello gianni.russello@ubs.com UBS Video and Audio
Peter Simon peter.simon(@atlas-sp.com ATLAS SP Partners, L.P. Video and Audio
Catherine Steege csteege@jenner.com Jenner & Block LLP Audio Only
Jessica Steinhagen legalteam@reorg.com Audio Only
Vince Sullivan vince sullivan@law360.com Law360 Audio Only
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Hunter Thompson hthompson@provincefirm.com Province Firm Audio Only
Nilen Vyas nilen. vyas@ubs.com UBS Video and Audio
Caren Wood carer. wood(@ubs.com UBS v Video and Audio
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PLEASE PRINT YOUR NAME OR YOUR APPEARANCE MAY NOT BE CORRECTLY NOTED.




